SPONSORED BY: COUNCIL MEMBERS CLYNE & PARSONS

COUNCILMAN'S RESOLUTION	RESOLUTION NO.
No. <u>CR-77</u> Series of 2006	Series of 2006
A RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING CITY C EXECUTIVE SESSION.	COUNCIL PROCEDURES FOR MEETING IN
	Northglenn Home Rule Charter (the "Charter") recutive session for certain specified purposes as
	for which the City Council meets in executive and is specifically addressed in Section 4.5 of the
WHEREAS, the City Council desires to that is consistent with and in furtherance of the	o adopt a process for meeting in executive session language in Section 4.5 of the Charter.
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY CCOLORADO, THAT:	COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORTHGLENN,
the City Council may not meet in executive ses received prior knowledge of the purpose of Resolution, prior knowledge may be received by City Council meeting agenda, or other reasonal executive session prior to the executive sessi identification of the purpose of the executive session.	aordinary circumstances require to the contrary, sion unless the members of the City Council have the executive session. For purposes of this by inclusion of the specific purpose on the regular able means of communicating the purpose of the on that are not contrary to Colorado law. The ession for purposes of this Section 1 shall be in as go the purpose for which the executive session is
pursuant to Section 4.5 of the Charter unless	City Council may not meet in executive session a majority of the Council members present at a tive to meet in executive session for any of the ter.
DATED at Northglenn, Colorado, this _	day of, 2005.
	KATHLEEN M. NOVAK Mayor

DIANA L. LENTZ, CMC City Clerk	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	